
Start date = 01/04/2008

End date = 31/03/2009

Site = All sites

Area = All areas

Unit use rate

Central Library

Test Site 2 (central) (Open 1,243:30 h)

Adult Unique users Reservations Time (h) Percent (%)

Fort 1 1 1 7:00 0.56

1 7:00 0.56Adult total

1 7:00 0.56Test Site 2 (central) total

The Fridge (Open 1,655:30 h)

Adult Unique users Reservations Time (h) Percent (%)

FORT1 2 10 1:51 0.11

FR05 6 20 6:55 0.42

30 8:46 0.26Adult total

Child Unique users Reservations Time (h) Percent (%)

FR02 12 45 8:07 0.49

45 8:07 0.49Child total

Email Unique users Reservations Time (h) Percent (%)

FR01 2 6 1:13 0.07

6 1:13 0.07Email total

Staff Controlled Unique users Reservations Time (h) Percent (%)

FR04 6 16 2:39 0.16

16 2:39 0.16Staff Controlled total

97 20:45 0.25The Fridge total

98 27:45 0.30Central Library total

98 27:45 0.30Report total
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